
A SURNAME FIRST NAME
GAMES 

PLAYED
AVERAGE CLUB

AIRD ALAN 18 58.90 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

ALBERTINI COREY 18 39.55 SICILIANI ASSOCIATION DART CLUB

ALEXANDER STEVE 16 43.25 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

AMPLETT DAVE 18 36.03 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

ANDERSON BOB 9 36.22 THE DUKE BAR & BISTRO DART CLUB

ANDERSON JON 16 35.77 THE DUKE BAR & BISTRO DART CLUB

ANDERSON MARK 13 42.73 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

ANDREWS BRENDAN 18 35.23 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

ARNEILL CHRIS 20 39.11 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

AVERY CHRIS 1 39.29 THE DUKE BAR & BISTRO DART CLUB

B
BARNES ADAM 10 37.20 LAKE MONGER DEAF MEN'S DARTS CLUB

BARNES DANIEL 15 46.22 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

BARRON GREG 17 40.36 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

BASLEY PHIL 18 63.74 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

BAVINGTON SAM 14 47.58 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

BEACH JOHN 15 45.19 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

BEAN SIMON 12 47.10 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

BELLAMY MICHAEL 1 35.69 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

BERECZ JOHN 14 65.65 QUINN'S DART CLUB

BERECZ STEVE 19 65.05 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

BEST CAMERON 6 36.76 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

BEST LACHLAN 17 45.72 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

BIGLANE STEVE 2 38.99 THE DUKE BAR & BISTRO DART CLUB

BLAIR DENIS 11 43.98 THE DUKE BAR & BISTRO DART CLUB

BOSCUTTI DAVID 13 49.05 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

BOTICA DEAN 17 41.72 SICILIANI ASSOCIATION DART CLUB

BOYCE ALAN 5 35.52 THE DUKE BAR & BISTRO DART CLUB

BOYES RYAN 15 49.88 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

BRAZIER MARK 15 61.20 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

BREEN ADAM 17 34.36 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

BROWNE KEVIN 17 41.38 CURRAMBINE BAR & BISTRO DART CLUB

BURTON GARY 16 51.72 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

BUSHE PATRICK 15 31.09 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB
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CAREY ALEX 14 53.70 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

CAREY BRENNAN 17 46.34 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

CAREY DEREK 18 42.04 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

CARLIN M 1 36.38 THE DUKE BAR & BISTRO DART CLUB

CATCHPOLE SHANE 8 69.42 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

CATON C 1 49.04 QUINN'S DART CLUB

CHAPPELL BRENDAN 7 38.99 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

CHRISTIE GREG 8 45.00 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

CIMITU GERRY 17 51.01 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

CLARKE JOHN 17 41.45 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

CLINCH ROGER 10 66.31 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

COLLINS PHIL 17 38.22 CURRAMBINE BAR & BISTRO DART CLUB

CORR GRAEME 19 51.54 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

COWLEY ROD 7 50.97 THE DUKE BAR & BISTRO DART CLUB

COWTON DAVID 1 30.90 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

CROCKER JOHN 16 57.24 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

CULLEN MICK 18 48.95 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

CUSACK DEAN 15 48.86 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

CUSMANO FRANK 15 39.69 SICILIANI ASSOCIATION DART CLUB

D
DAVID ALEX 4 58.79 JOONDALUP DART CLUB

DAVIS LEON 3 64.59 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

DAVIS TREVOR 18 36.01 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

DAWSON PETER 16 44.44 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

DAY TONY 19 39.07 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

DEANS SID 18 58.41 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

DICKSON JAKIM 2 69.74 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

DOCEN MICK 16 34.90 SICILIANI ASSOCIATION DART CLUB

DONNELLY JOHN 19 65.23 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

DUCKWORTH NATHAN 8 38.19 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

DUFFY PAUL 10 45.27 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

DUNN DEREK 18 45.87 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

DUVA COSI 14 54.11 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

E
EMBERSON JOHN 17 39.02 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

ETTERIDGE ROB 18 44.06 CURRAMBINE BAR & BISTRO DART CLUB

EVERETT BRAD 20 60.60 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

EWAN NEIL 16 40.59 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

F
FARRELL J 16 35.60 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

FISHER GARY 7 52.14 SICILIANI ASSOCIATION DART CLUB

FOOTE ATHOL 13 38.25 SICILIANI ASSOCIATION DART CLUB

FOOTE RODNEY 13 40.14 SICILIANI ASSOCIATION DART CLUB

FOOTE WAYNE 15 43.44 SICILIANI ASSOCIATION DART CLUB

FORRESTER KYLE 1 38.96 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

FROST ADRIAN 13 49.26 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB



G SURNAME FIRST NAME
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GANNAWAY DAVE 9 37.87 LAKE MONGER DEAF MEN'S DARTS CLUB

GARBIN IVAN 8 44.34 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

GARNER MATT 18 44.01 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

GARVEY JAY 19 41.36 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

GASTON TERRY 14 44.80 CURRAMBINE BAR & BISTRO DART CLUB

GEARY SHAUN 18 46.29 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

GITTOS RAY 9 49.97 SICILIANI ASSOCIATION DART CLUB

GLASS BOB 13 65.04 QUINN'S DART CLUB

GOLDMAN DAVE 14 36.68 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

GORING AARON 19 43.66 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

GOUGH GREG 11 36.71 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

GOW BRENDAN 17 50.67 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

GREEN DAVE 14 32.19 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

GREEN KEVIN 1 37.82 THE DUKE BAR & BISTRO DART CLUB

H
HABABAG RENE 16 45.14 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

HAINES STEVE 14 44.42 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

HAMILTON ANDY 6 55.45 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

HARINI RAKESH 16 32.77 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

HARP ROB 20 64.98 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

HAY STEVE 19 43.37 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

HAYWARD CHRIS 21 38.92 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

HEAVER BEN 10 31.22 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

HEDLAND VIC 9 64.58 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

HILLARY BRAD 14 56.77 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

HILSZ CAMERON 12 59.30 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

HOBBS DARREN 16 42.75 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

HOFFMAN MARK 1 47.93 CURRAMBINE BAR & BISTRO DART CLUB

HOLLOWAY MURRAY 19 50.90 LAKE MONGER DEAF MEN'S DARTS CLUB

HORNE GAVIN 18 30.97 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

HULL RONALD 7 33.21 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

HUNTER LACHLAN 20 59.56 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

HUNTER STEVE 11 56.19 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

HUTCHINSON COLIN 18 69.05 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

HUTCHISON ARTHUR 11 57.14 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

I
ING TONY 13 36.83 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

INNES MURRAY 10 45.88 SICILIANI ASSOCIATION DART CLUB

J
JACKSON CLIVE 13 45.35 CURRAMBINE BAR & BISTRO DART CLUB

JAMES ALLAN 11 58.24 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

JOHNSON LINDSAY 19 52.36 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

JOHNSTONE MARK 4 38.78 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

JONES DAN 17 47.08 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

JONES HOWARD 21 73.44 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB
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KARAMARAGLU JOHN 17 40.08 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

KAY PAUL 14 58.16 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

KEARNEY KEVIN 17 39.66 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

KELLY SHANE 10 60.51 JOONDALUP DART CLUB

KERAI KISHORE 1 46.46 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

KIDNER BRAD 14 55.83 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

KING KEVIN 10 41.40 LAKE MONGER DEAF MEN'S DARTS CLUB

KIRWAN JOHN 9 48.35 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

KIRWAN LIAM 5 48.08 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

KNIGHT MATT 19 64.59 JOONDALUP DART CLUB

KOSSERKOS NICK 1 35.67 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

L
LAMPITT COREY 14 43.92 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

LAMPITT RYAN 12 43.03 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

LANGFIELD JOHN 11 50.08 SICILIANI ASSOCIATION DART CLUB

LARINI M 20 44.23 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

LEGG DAVE 9 61.07 QUINN'S DART CLUB

LEVER RICK 18 57.34 JOONDALUP DART CLUB

LEWIS JOHN 17 34.44 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

LIAN CHRIS 18 32.20 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

LING TERRY 16 37.56 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

LONERGAN MICHAEL 19 49.47 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

LORRAINE DAVE 11 43.10 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

LOUDON JOHN 12 35.06 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

LUNT GEORGE 9 43.24 SICILIANI ASSOCIATION DART CLUB

M
MAHER NEIL 19 44.09 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

MARTIN BRIAN 20 37.74 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

MARTIN STAN 16 42.57 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

McLEAN ANDREW 20 41.34 LAKE MONGER DEAF MEN'S DARTS CLUB

McMAHON G 6 41.24 THE DUKE BAR & BISTRO DART CLUB

McMAHON JASON 3 41.70 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

McVEE NIGEL 11 40.68 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

MICHAILIDIS KIM 10 36.47 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

MOLLER NATHIEN 18 34.39 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

MOORE ALAN 7 24.97 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

MOORE RAY 21 34.45 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

MOREMON B 3 31.59 CURRAMBINE BAR & BISTRO DART CLUB

MORLEY PETER 15 47.30 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

MORRIS JEFF 9 29.66 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

MORRISON WAYNE 16 43.68 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

MORROW PETER 17 32.62 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

MOTTRAM GARY 13 35.71 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

MOURITZ DARREN 18 50.50 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

MUNRO LEWIS 13 48.35 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

MURPHY GREG 17 46.13 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB
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NASH DALE 8 44.99 THE DUKE BAR & BISTRO DART CLUB

NELSON PAUL 1 32.07 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

NICE BRAD 6 43.99 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

NICOLAS STEVE 18 52.36 THE DUKE BAR & BISTRO DART CLUB

O
OAKMAN ALAN 16 50.36 CURRAMBINE BAR & BISTRO DART CLUB

O'SULLIVAN BRIAN 2 41.27 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

P
PALASIN STEVE 21 68.83 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

PALMER A 17 40.98 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

PALMER GAAB 19 60.54 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

PALMER MAURICE 12 60.89 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

PARKINSON TONY 3 38.81 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

PARKS M 2 50.18 THE DUKE BAR & BISTRO DART CLUB

PASSEY VERN 21 37.80 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

PEDDEY MARK 20 40.01 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

PENMAN CRAIG 11 48.15 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

PHILLIPS MARK 6 48.01 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

PICKETT (JNR) RICKY 16 51.71 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

PICKETT (SNR) RICKY 19 76.37 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

PLAYLE BRETT 15 58.43 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

PLOWMAN GLEN 19 36.74 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

PLOWMAN PETER 20 40.66 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

POPE NIGEL 16 41.83 THE DUKE BAR & BISTRO DART CLUB

PULLELLA TONY 19 44.17 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

Q

R
RAPANA JOE 5 63.36 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

REYNOLDS PETER 21 59.35 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

RICHARDS GARY 10 58.50 QUINN'S DART CLUB

RIDLEY PAUL 5 50.33 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

ROBERTSON NATHAN 12 51.42 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

ROBERTSON STEVE 13 65.31 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

ROBINS BLAKE 16 55.61 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

ROGERS GARY 2 54.20 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

ROGERS JASON 19 49.38 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

ROTHAM CHRIS 13 43.02 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

RUSSELL TRAVIS 13 43.26 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB
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SACH LUKE 16 42.74 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

SALOMON PAUL 21 39.23 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

SANDERS MICKY 16 39.95 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

SAUNDERS ROBERT 12 55.69 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

SCOTT DUNCAN 6 52.22 SICILIANI ASSOCIATION DART CLUB

SCUTTI TONY 6 33.59 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

SHARPE BRYAN 11 57.37 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

SIBLEY SHANE 1 29.67 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

SIDERIS ARTHUR 17 36.70 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

SIMMS CRAIG 18 47.43 LAKE MONGER DEAF MEN'S DARTS CLUB

SIZER PETER 5 44.25 SICILIANI ASSOCIATION DART CLUB

SLATER WARREN 12 41.68 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

SLOSS GLENN 14 42.29 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

SMITH ADAM 14 55.41 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

SMITH GREG 21 41.72 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

SMITH NEIL 16 39.93 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

SMITH NEIL 13 30.60 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

SOC ANTON 14 62.66 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

SOUTHERLAND BLAKE 18 57.99 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

SOUTHERLAND HAYDEN 13 42.22 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

SOUTHERLAND TRAVIS 19 49.11 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

SPENCER JARRED 15 38.13 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

STAMPALIA GAVIN 16 46.05 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

STARK JAMES 15 47.39 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

STOKES GRAHAM 1 32.80 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

STORY TONY 14 50.11 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

STURGES ROY 17 41.56 LAKE MONGER DEAF MEN'S DARTS CLUB

SUTTON ROD 13 50.89 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

SYME BRETT 17 40.08 LAKE MONGER DEAF MEN'S DARTS CLUB

SYMONDS DAVE 11 40.03 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

T
TALBOT RICHARD 11 62.76 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

TAYLOR FRANK 13 47.27 SICILIANI ASSOCIATION DART CLUB

TE TANA MAUI 16 42.50 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

TEIKA-ATWELL BLAIR 17 35.40 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

TOPALIS MICHAEL 12 43.06 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

TORRE JAMES 12 42.14 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

TRANDOS STEVE 5 34.27 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

TURNER BOB 11 55.99 JOONDALUP DART CLUB

U
UPTON PAUL 17 40.99 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

V
VAN ECK TERRY 19 59.80 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

VARSANI AJIT 19 47.23 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB



W SURNAME FIRST NAME
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WARD JOHN 18 32.38 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

WATMOUGH ALAN 1 65.16 QUINN'S DART CLUB

WAYDA ALISTAIR 19 47.12 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

WAYLEN BRETT 17 51.06 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

WAYLEN GEOFF 16 47.38 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

WEBSTER GED 15 52.90 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

WEBSTER JAMES 12 39.53 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

WEBSTER STUART 15 39.08 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

WELCH JIM 20 55.06 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

WELCH JOHN 15 43.01 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

WELDRAKE STEVE 4 51.33 JOONDALUP DART CLUB

WEST GEOFF 21 37.60 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

WHITE DARREN 16 58.57 QUINN'S DART CLUB

WHITE KEVIN 13 54.11 SICILIANI ASSOCIATION DART CLUB

WHITTET KEN 19 42.54 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

WILEY TOM 21 71.20 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

WILLS TIM 19 59.77 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

WILTSHIRE SCOTT 21 39.92 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

WOODCOCK GED 12 72.11 QUINN'S DART CLUB

WOODGATE RICHARD 6 70.35 JOONDALUP DART CLUB

WOODS GRANT 6 37.51 CURRAMBINE BAR & BISTRO DART CLUB

X

Y

Z
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BROWNE KEVIN 17 41.38 CURRAMBINE BAR & BISTRO DART CLUB

COLLINS PHIL 17 38.22 CURRAMBINE BAR & BISTRO DART CLUB

ETTERIDGE ROB 18 44.06 CURRAMBINE BAR & BISTRO DART CLUB

GASTON TERRY 14 44.80 CURRAMBINE BAR & BISTRO DART CLUB

HOFFMAN MARK 1 47.93 CURRAMBINE BAR & BISTRO DART CLUB

JACKSON CLIVE 13 45.35 CURRAMBINE BAR & BISTRO DART CLUB

MOREMON B 3 31.59 CURRAMBINE BAR & BISTRO DART CLUB

OAKMAN ALAN 16 50.36 CURRAMBINE BAR & BISTRO DART CLUB

WOODS GRANT 6 37.51 CURRAMBINE BAR & BISTRO DART CLUB

ANDREWS BRENDAN 18 35.23 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

CAREY ALEX 14 53.70 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

CAREY BRENNAN 17 46.34 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

CAREY DEREK 18 42.04 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

CULLEN MICK 18 48.95 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

GARVEY JAY 19 41.36 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

HAINES STEVE 14 44.42 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

HULL RONALD 7 33.21 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

HUNTER LACHLAN 20 59.56 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

HUNTER STEVE 11 56.19 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

LONERGAN MICHAEL 19 49.47 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

LOUDON JOHN 12 35.06 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

MARTIN BRIAN 20 37.74 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

MORRISON WAYNE 16 43.68 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

MOTTRAM GARY 13 35.71 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

PARKINSON TONY 3 38.81 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

PEDDEY MARK 20 40.01 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

PLOWMAN GLEN 19 36.74 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

PLOWMAN PETER 20 40.66 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

SANDERS MICKY 16 39.95 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

SIBLEY SHANE 1 29.67 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

SMITH GREG 21 41.72 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

SOUTHERLAND BLAKE 18 57.99 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

SPENCER JARRED 15 38.13 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

STARK JAMES 15 47.39 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

TE TANA MAUI 16 42.50 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

TEIKA-ATWELL BLAIR 17 35.40 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

WEBSTER JAMES 12 39.53 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

WILEY TOM 21 71.20 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

WEST COAST MEN'S DARTS ASSOCIATION (INC)

FINAL SEASON AVERAGES - 2021
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ANDERSON MARK 13 42.73 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

BEACH JOHN 15 45.19 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

BOYES RYAN 15 49.88 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

CATCHPOLE SHANE 8 69.42 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

CIMITU GERRY 17 51.01 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

CLARKE JOHN 17 41.45 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

CLINCH ROGER 10 66.31 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

DAVIS LEON 3 64.59 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

DAVIS TREVOR 18 36.01 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

FARRELL J 16 35.60 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

GOUGH GREG 11 36.71 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

HABABAG RENE 16 45.14 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

HEDLAND VIC 9 64.58 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

LARINI M 20 44.23 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

LEWIS JOHN 17 34.44 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

McMAHON JASON 3 41.70 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

MOORE ALAN 7 24.97 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

MORROW PETER 17 32.62 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

PALMER A 17 40.98 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

PALMER GAAB 19 60.54 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

PALMER MAURICE 12 60.89 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

PICKETT (JNR) RICKY 16 51.71 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

PICKETT (SNR) RICKY 19 76.37 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

RAPANA JOE 5 63.36 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

RIDLEY PAUL 5 50.33 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

ROGERS GARY 2 54.20 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

SAUNDERS ROBERT 12 55.69 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

SHARPE BRYAN 11 57.37 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

SLATER WARREN 12 41.68 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

STAMPALIA GAVIN 16 46.05 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

SYMONDS DAVE 11 40.03 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

TALBOT RICHARD 11 62.76 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

DAVID ALEX 4 58.79 JOONDALUP DART CLUB

KELLY SHANE 10 60.51 JOONDALUP DART CLUB

KNIGHT MATT 19 64.59 JOONDALUP DART CLUB

LEVER RICK 18 57.34 JOONDALUP DART CLUB

TURNER BOB 11 55.99 JOONDALUP DART CLUB

WELDRAKE STEVE 4 51.33 JOONDALUP DART CLUB

WOODGATE RICHARD 6 70.35 JOONDALUP DART CLUB



SURNAME FIRST NAME
GAMES 
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AVERAGE CLUB

BELLAMY MICHAEL 1 35.69 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

BERECZ STEVE 19 65.05 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

BOSCUTTI DAVID 13 49.05 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

BRAZIER MARK 15 61.20 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

BREEN ADAM 17 34.36 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

BURTON GARY 16 51.72 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

CHRISTIE GREG 8 45.00 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

CUSACK DEAN 15 48.86 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

DEANS SID 18 58.41 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

DONNELLY JOHN 19 65.23 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

DUCKWORTH NATHAN 8 38.19 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

DUNN DEREK 18 45.87 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

EMBERSON JOHN 17 39.02 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

EVERETT BRAD 20 60.60 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

FROST ADRIAN 13 49.26 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

HAYWARD CHRIS 21 38.92 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

HILLARY BRAD 14 56.77 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

HILSZ CAMERON 12 59.30 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

HUTCHINSON COLIN 18 69.05 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

JONES DAN 17 47.08 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

KAY PAUL 14 58.16 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

KERAI KISHORE 1 46.46 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

KIDNER BRAD 14 55.83 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

KIRWAN LIAM 5 48.08 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

LIAN CHRIS 18 32.20 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

LING TERRY 16 37.56 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

MOLLER NATHIEN 18 34.39 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

MORLEY PETER 15 47.30 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

MORRIS JEFF 9 29.66 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

MUNRO LEWIS 13 48.35 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

MURPHY GREG 17 46.13 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

NELSON PAUL 1 32.07 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

NICE BRAD 6 43.99 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

O'SULLIVAN BRIAN 2 41.27 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

PENMAN CRAIG 11 48.15 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

PHILLIPS MARK 6 48.01 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

ROGERS JASON 19 49.38 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

SLOSS GLENN 14 42.29 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

SMITH NEIL 16 39.93 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

TORRE JAMES 12 42.14 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

UPTON PAUL 17 40.99 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

VAN ECK TERRY 19 59.80 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

VARSANI AJIT 19 47.23 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

WAYDA ALISTAIR 19 47.12 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

WEBSTER GED 15 52.90 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

WEBSTER STUART 15 39.08 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB
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AMPLETT DAVE 18 36.03 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

ARNEILL CHRIS 20 39.11 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

BARRON GREG 17 40.36 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

BEAN SIMON 12 47.10 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

BEST CAMERON 6 36.76 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

BEST LACHLAN 17 45.72 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

BUSHE PATRICK 15 31.09 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

CHAPPELL BRENDAN 7 38.99 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

CORR GRAEME 19 51.54 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

CROCKER JOHN 16 57.24 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

DAWSON PETER 16 44.44 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

DAY TONY 19 39.07 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

EWAN NEIL 16 40.59 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

GARBIN IVAN 8 44.34 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

GEARY SHAUN 18 46.29 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

GOLDMAN DAVE 14 36.68 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

GORING AARON 19 43.66 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

GOW BRENDAN 17 50.67 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

GREEN DAVE 14 32.19 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

HAMILTON ANDY 6 55.45 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

HARINI RAKESH 16 32.77 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

HEAVER BEN 10 31.22 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

HOBBS DARREN 16 42.75 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

JOHNSTONE MARK 4 38.78 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

KARAMARAGLU JOHN 17 40.08 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

KEARNEY KEVIN 17 39.66 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

KOSSERKOS NICK 1 35.67 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

LAMPITT COREY 14 43.92 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

LAMPITT RYAN 12 43.03 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

LORRAINE DAVE 11 43.10 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

MARTIN STAN 16 42.57 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

MICHAILIDIS KIM 10 36.47 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

MOURITZ DARREN 18 50.50 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

PULLELLA TONY 19 44.17 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

ROBERTSON NATHAN 12 51.42 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

ROBERTSON STEVE 13 65.31 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

RUSSELL TRAVIS 13 43.26 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

SACH LUKE 16 42.74 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

SCUTTI TONY 6 33.59 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

SIDERIS ARTHUR 17 36.70 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

SMITH ADAM 14 55.41 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

SMITH NEIL 13 30.60 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

STORY TONY 14 50.11 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

TOPALIS MICHAEL 12 43.06 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

TRANDOS STEVE 5 34.27 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

WARD JOHN 18 32.38 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

WAYLEN BRETT 17 51.06 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

WAYLEN GEOFF 16 47.38 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB
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BARNES ADAM 10 37.20 LAKE MONGER DEAF MEN'S DARTS CLUB

GANNAWAY DAVE 9 37.87 LAKE MONGER DEAF MEN'S DARTS CLUB

HOLLOWAY MURRAY 19 50.90 LAKE MONGER DEAF MEN'S DARTS CLUB

KING KEVIN 10 41.40 LAKE MONGER DEAF MEN'S DARTS CLUB

McLEAN ANDREW 20 41.34 LAKE MONGER DEAF MEN'S DARTS CLUB

SIMMS CRAIG 18 47.43 LAKE MONGER DEAF MEN'S DARTS CLUB

STURGES ROY 17 41.56 LAKE MONGER DEAF MEN'S DARTS CLUB

SYME BRETT 17 40.08 LAKE MONGER DEAF MEN'S DARTS CLUB

BERECZ JOHN 14 65.65 QUINN'S DART CLUB

CATON C 1 49.04 QUINN'S DART CLUB

GLASS BOB 13 65.04 QUINN'S DART CLUB

LEGG DAVE 9 61.07 QUINN'S DART CLUB

RICHARDS GARY 10 58.50 QUINN'S DART CLUB

WATMOUGH ALAN 1 65.16 QUINN'S DART CLUB

WHITE DARREN 16 58.57 QUINN'S DART CLUB

WOODCOCK GED 12 72.11 QUINN'S DART CLUB

ALBERTINI COREY 18 39.55 SICILIANI ASSOCIATION DART CLUB

BOTICA DEAN 17 41.72 SICILIANI ASSOCIATION DART CLUB

CUSMANO FRANK 15 39.69 SICILIANI ASSOCIATION DART CLUB

DOCEN MICK 16 34.90 SICILIANI ASSOCIATION DART CLUB

FISHER GARY 7 52.14 SICILIANI ASSOCIATION DART CLUB

FOOTE ATHOL 13 38.25 SICILIANI ASSOCIATION DART CLUB

FOOTE RODNEY 13 40.14 SICILIANI ASSOCIATION DART CLUB

FOOTE WAYNE 15 43.44 SICILIANI ASSOCIATION DART CLUB

GITTOS RAY 9 49.97 SICILIANI ASSOCIATION DART CLUB

INNES MURRAY 10 45.88 SICILIANI ASSOCIATION DART CLUB

LANGFIELD JOHN 11 50.08 SICILIANI ASSOCIATION DART CLUB

LUNT GEORGE 9 43.24 SICILIANI ASSOCIATION DART CLUB

SCOTT DUNCAN 6 52.22 SICILIANI ASSOCIATION DART CLUB

SIZER PETER 5 44.25 SICILIANI ASSOCIATION DART CLUB

TAYLOR FRANK 13 47.27 SICILIANI ASSOCIATION DART CLUB

WHITE KEVIN 13 54.11 SICILIANI ASSOCIATION DART CLUB

ANDERSON BOB 9 36.22 THE DUKE BAR & BISTRO DART CLUB

ANDERSON JON 16 35.77 THE DUKE BAR & BISTRO DART CLUB

AVERY CHRIS 1 39.29 THE DUKE BAR & BISTRO DART CLUB

BIGLANE STEVE 2 38.99 THE DUKE BAR & BISTRO DART CLUB

BLAIR DENIS 11 43.98 THE DUKE BAR & BISTRO DART CLUB

BOYCE ALAN 5 35.52 THE DUKE BAR & BISTRO DART CLUB

CARLIN M 1 36.38 THE DUKE BAR & BISTRO DART CLUB

COWLEY ROD 7 50.97 THE DUKE BAR & BISTRO DART CLUB

GREEN KEVIN 1 37.82 THE DUKE BAR & BISTRO DART CLUB

McMAHON G 6 41.24 THE DUKE BAR & BISTRO DART CLUB

NASH DALE 8 44.99 THE DUKE BAR & BISTRO DART CLUB

NICOLAS STEVE 18 52.36 THE DUKE BAR & BISTRO DART CLUB

PARKS M 2 50.18 THE DUKE BAR & BISTRO DART CLUB

POPE NIGEL 16 41.83 THE DUKE BAR & BISTRO DART CLUB
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AIRD ALAN 18 58.90 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

ALEXANDER STEVE 16 43.25 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

BARNES DANIEL 15 46.22 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

BASLEY PHIL 18 63.74 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

BAVINGTON SAM 14 47.58 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

COWTON DAVID 1 30.90 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

DICKSON JAKIM 2 69.74 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

DUFFY PAUL 10 45.27 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

DUVA COSI 14 54.11 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

FORRESTER KYLE 1 38.96 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

GARNER MATT 18 44.01 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

HARP ROB 20 64.98 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

HAY STEVE 19 43.37 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

HORNE GAVIN 18 30.97 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

HUTCHISON ARTHUR 11 57.14 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

ING TONY 13 36.83 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

JAMES ALLAN 11 58.24 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

JOHNSON LINDSAY 19 52.36 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

JONES HOWARD 21 73.44 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

KIRWAN JOHN 9 48.35 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

MAHER NEIL 19 44.09 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

McVEE NIGEL 11 40.68 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

MOORE RAY 21 34.45 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

PALASIN STEVE 21 68.83 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

PASSEY VERN 21 37.80 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

PLAYLE BRETT 15 58.43 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

REYNOLDS PETER 21 59.35 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

ROBINS BLAKE 16 55.61 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

ROTHAM CHRIS 13 43.02 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

SALOMON PAUL 21 39.23 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

SOC ANTON 14 62.66 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

SOUTHERLAND HAYDEN 13 42.22 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

SOUTHERLAND TRAVIS 19 49.11 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

STOKES GRAHAM 1 32.80 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

SUTTON ROD 13 50.89 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

WELCH JIM 20 55.06 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

WELCH JOHN 15 43.01 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

WEST GEOFF 21 37.60 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

WHITTET KEN 19 42.54 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

WILLS TIM 19 59.77 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

WILTSHIRE SCOTT 21 39.92 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB
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1 1 PICKETT (SNR) RICKY 76.37 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

2 2 JONES HOWARD 73.44 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

3 WOODCOCK GED 72.11 QUINN'S DART CLUB

3 4 WILEY TOM 71.20 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

4 5 WOODGATE RICHARD 70.35 JOONDALUP DART CLUB

5 6 CATCHPOLE SHANE 69.42 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

6 7 HUTCHINSON COLIN 69.05 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

7 8 PALASIN STEVE 68.83 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

8 9 CLINCH ROGER 66.31 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

10 BERECZ JOHN 65.65 QUINN'S DART CLUB

11 ROBERTSON STEVE 65.31 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

9 12 DONNELLY JOHN 65.23 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

10 13 BERECZ STEVE 65.05 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

14 GLASS BOB 65.04 QUINN'S DART CLUB

11 15 HARP ROB 64.98 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

16 DAVIS LEON 64.59 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

12 17 KNIGHT MATT 64.59 JOONDALUP DART CLUB

13 18 HEDLAND VIC 64.58 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

14 19 BASLEY PHIL 63.74 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

15 20 RAPANA JOE 63.36 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

16 21 TALBOT RICHARD 62.76 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

22 SOC ANTON 62.66 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

17 23 BRAZIER MARK 61.20 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

24 LEGG DAVE 61.07 QUINN'S DART CLUB

18 25 PALMER MAURICE 60.89 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

19 26 EVERETT BRAD 60.60 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

20 27 PALMER GAAB 60.54 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

28 KELLY SHANE 60.51 JOONDALUP DART CLUB

21 29 VAN ECK TERRY 59.80 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

22 30 WILLS TIM 59.77 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

23 31 HUNTER LACHLAN 59.56 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

24 32 REYNOLDS PETER 59.35 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

25 33 HILSZ CAMERON 59.30 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

26 34 AIRD ALAN 58.90 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

35 DAVID ALEX 58.79 JOONDALUP DART CLUB

27 36 WHITE DARREN 58.57 QUINN'S DART CLUB

37 RICHARDS GARY 58.50 QUINN'S DART CLUB

28 38 PLAYLE BRETT 58.43 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

29 39 DEANS SID 58.41 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

30 40 JAMES ALLAN 58.24 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

31 41 KAY PAUL 58.16 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

32 42 SOUTHERLAND BLAKE 57.99 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

33 43 SHARPE BRYAN 57.37 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

WEST COAST MEN'S DARTS ASSOCIATION (INC)
FINAL SEASON AVERAGES - 2021

RANKINGS LISTING
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34 44 LEVER RICK 57.34 JOONDALUP DART CLUB

35 45 CROCKER JOHN 57.24 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

36 46 HUTCHISON ARTHUR 57.14 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

37 47 HILLARY BRAD 56.77 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

38 48 HUNTER STEVE 56.19 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

49 TURNER BOB 55.99 JOONDALUP DART CLUB

39 50 KIDNER BRAD 55.83 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

40 51 SAUNDERS ROBERT 55.69 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

41 52 ROBINS BLAKE 55.61 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

53 HAMILTON ANDY 55.45 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

42 54 SMITH ADAM 55.41 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

55 WELCH JIM 55.06 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

43 56 WHITE KEVIN 54.11 SICILIANI ASSOCIATION DART CLUB

44 57 DUVA COSI 54.11 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

45 58 CAREY ALEX 53.70 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

46 59 WEBSTER GED 52.90 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

60 NICOLAS STEVE 52.36 THE DUKE BAR & BISTRO DART CLUB

47 61 JOHNSON LINDSAY 52.36 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

48 62 SCOTT DUNCAN 52.22 SICILIANI ASSOCIATION DART CLUB

49 63 FISHER GARY 52.14 SICILIANI ASSOCIATION DART CLUB

50 64 BURTON GARY 51.72 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

51 65 PICKETT (JNR) RICKY 51.71 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

52 66 CORR GRAEME 51.54 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

53 67 ROBERTSON NATHAN 51.42 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

54 68 WELDRAKE STEVE 51.33 JOONDALUP DART CLUB

55 69 WAYLEN BRETT 51.06 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

56 70 CIMITU GERRY 51.01 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

57 71 COWLEY ROD 50.97 THE DUKE BAR & BISTRO DART CLUB

58 72 HOLLOWAY MURRAY 50.90 LAKE MONGER DEAF MEN'S DARTS CLUB

59 73 SUTTON ROD 50.89 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

60 74 GOW BRENDAN 50.67 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

61 75 MOURITZ DARREN 50.50 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

62 76 OAKMAN ALAN 50.36 CURRAMBINE BAR & BISTRO DART CLUB

63 77 RIDLEY PAUL 50.33 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

64 78 STORY TONY 50.11 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

65 79 LANGFIELD JOHN 50.08 SICILIANI ASSOCIATION DART CLUB

80 GITTOS RAY 49.97 SICILIANI ASSOCIATION DART CLUB

66 81 BOYES RYAN 49.88 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

67 82 LONERGAN MICHAEL 49.47 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

68 83 ROGERS JASON 49.38 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

69 84 FROST ADRIAN 49.26 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

70 85 SOUTHERLAND TRAVIS 49.11 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

71 86 BOSCUTTI DAVID 49.05 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

72 87 CULLEN MICK 48.95 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

73 88 CUSACK DEAN 48.86 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

74 89 MUNRO LEWIS 48.35 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

75 90 KIRWAN JOHN 48.35 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

76 91 PENMAN CRAIG 48.15 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

77 92 KIRWAN LIAM 48.08 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB
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78 93 PHILLIPS MARK 48.01 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

79 94 BAVINGTON SAM 47.58 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

80 95 SIMMS CRAIG 47.43 LAKE MONGER DEAF MEN'S DARTS CLUB

81 96 STARK JAMES 47.39 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

82 97 WAYLEN GEOFF 47.38 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

83 98 MORLEY PETER 47.30 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

84 99 TAYLOR FRANK 47.27 SICILIANI ASSOCIATION DART CLUB

85 100 VARSANI AJIT 47.23 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

86 101 WAYDA ALISTAIR 47.12 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

87 102 BEAN SIMON 47.10 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

88 103 JONES DAN 47.08 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

89 104 CAREY BRENNAN 46.34 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

90 105 GEARY SHAUN 46.29 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

91 106 BARNES DANIEL 46.22 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

92 107 MURPHY GREG 46.13 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

93 108 STAMPALIA GAVIN 46.05 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

94 109 INNES MURRAY 45.88 SICILIANI ASSOCIATION DART CLUB

95 110 DUNN DEREK 45.87 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

111 BEST LACHLAN 45.72 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

96 112 JACKSON CLIVE 45.35 CURRAMBINE BAR & BISTRO DART CLUB

97 113 DUFFY PAUL 45.27 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

98 114 BEACH JOHN 45.19 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

99 115 HABABAG RENE 45.14 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

100 116 CHRISTIE GREG 45.00 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

101 117 NASH DALE 44.99 THE DUKE BAR & BISTRO DART CLUB

102 118 GASTON TERRY 44.80 CURRAMBINE BAR & BISTRO DART CLUB

103 119 DAWSON PETER 44.44 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

104 120 HAINES STEVE 44.42 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

105 121 GARBIN IVAN 44.34 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

106 122 SIZER PETER 44.25 SICILIANI ASSOCIATION DART CLUB

107 123 LARINI M 44.23 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

108 124 PULLELLA TONY 44.17 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

109 125 MAHER NEIL 44.09 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

110 126 ETTERIDGE ROB 44.06 CURRAMBINE BAR & BISTRO DART CLUB

111 127 GARNER MATT 44.01 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

112 128 NICE BRAD 43.99 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

113 129 BLAIR DENIS 43.98 THE DUKE BAR & BISTRO DART CLUB

114 130 LAMPITT COREY 43.92 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

115 131 MORRISON WAYNE 43.68 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

116 132 GORING AARON 43.66 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

117 133 FOOTE WAYNE 43.44 SICILIANI ASSOCIATION DART CLUB

118 134 HAY STEVE 43.37 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

119 135 RUSSELL TRAVIS 43.26 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

120 136 ALEXANDER STEVE 43.25 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

121 137 LUNT GEORGE 43.24 SICILIANI ASSOCIATION DART CLUB

122 138 LORRAINE DAVE 43.10 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

123 139 TOPALIS MICHAEL 43.06 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

124 140 LAMPITT RYAN 43.03 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

125 141 ROTHAM CHRIS 43.02 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB
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126 142 WELCH JOHN 43.01 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

127 143 HOBBS DARREN 42.75 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

128 144 SACH LUKE 42.74 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

129 145 ANDERSON MARK 42.73 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

130 146 MARTIN STAN 42.57 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

131 147 WHITTET KEN 42.54 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

132 148 TE TANA MAUI 42.50 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

133 149 SLOSS GLENN 42.29 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

134 150 SOUTHERLAND HAYDEN 42.22 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

135 151 TORRE JAMES 42.14 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

136 152 CAREY DEREK 42.04 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

137 153 POPE NIGEL 41.83 THE DUKE BAR & BISTRO DART CLUB

138 154 SMITH GREG 41.72 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

139 155 BOTICA DEAN 41.72 SICILIANI ASSOCIATION DART CLUB

140 156 McMAHON JASON 41.70 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

141 157 SLATER WARREN 41.68 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

142 158 STURGES ROY 41.56 LAKE MONGER DEAF MEN'S DARTS CLUB

143 159 CLARKE JOHN 41.45 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

144 160 KING KEVIN 41.40 LAKE MONGER DEAF MEN'S DARTS CLUB

145 161 BROWNE KEVIN 41.38 CURRAMBINE BAR & BISTRO DART CLUB

146 162 GARVEY JAY 41.36 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

147 163 McLEAN ANDREW 41.34 LAKE MONGER DEAF MEN'S DARTS CLUB

148 164 McMAHON G 41.24 THE DUKE BAR & BISTRO DART CLUB

149 165 UPTON PAUL 40.99 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

150 166 PALMER A 40.98 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

151 167 McVEE NIGEL 40.68 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

152 168 PLOWMAN PETER 40.66 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

153 169 EWAN NEIL 40.59 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

154 170 BARRON GREG 40.36 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

155 171 FOOTE RODNEY 40.14 SICILIANI ASSOCIATION DART CLUB

156 172 KARAMARAGLU JOHN 40.08 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

157 173 SYME BRETT 40.08 LAKE MONGER DEAF MEN'S DARTS CLUB

158 174 SYMONDS DAVE 40.03 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

159 175 PEDDEY MARK 40.01 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

160 176 SANDERS MICKY 39.95 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

161 177 SMITH NEIL 39.93 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

162 178 WILTSHIRE SCOTT 39.92 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

163 179 CUSMANO FRANK 39.69 SICILIANI ASSOCIATION DART CLUB

164 180 KEARNEY KEVIN 39.66 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

165 181 ALBERTINI COREY 39.55 SICILIANI ASSOCIATION DART CLUB

166 182 WEBSTER JAMES 39.53 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

167 183 SALOMON PAUL 39.23 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

168 184 ARNEILL CHRIS 39.11 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

169 185 WEBSTER STUART 39.08 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

170 186 DAY TONY 39.07 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

171 187 EMBERSON JOHN 39.02 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

172 188 CHAPPELL BRENDAN 38.99 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

173 189 HAYWARD CHRIS 38.92 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

174 190 PARKINSON TONY 38.81 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB
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175 191 JOHNSTONE MARK 38.78 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

176 192 FOOTE ATHOL 38.25 SICILIANI ASSOCIATION DART CLUB

177 193 COLLINS PHIL 38.22 CURRAMBINE BAR & BISTRO DART CLUB

178 194 DUCKWORTH NATHAN 38.19 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

179 195 SPENCER JARRED 38.13 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

180 196 GANNAWAY DAVE 37.87 LAKE MONGER DEAF MEN'S DARTS CLUB

181 197 PASSEY VERN 37.80 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

182 198 MARTIN BRIAN 37.74 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

183 199 WEST GEOFF 37.60 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

184 200 LING TERRY 37.56 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

185 201 WOODS GRANT 37.51 CURRAMBINE BAR & BISTRO DART CLUB

186 202 BARNES ADAM 37.20 LAKE MONGER DEAF MEN'S DARTS CLUB

187 203 ING TONY 36.83 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

204 BEST CAMERON 36.76 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

188 205 PLOWMAN GLEN 36.74 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

189 206 GOUGH GREG 36.71 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

190 207 SIDERIS ARTHUR 36.70 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

191 208 GOLDMAN DAVE 36.68 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

192 209 MICHAILIDIS KIM 36.47 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

193 210 ANDERSON BOB 36.22 THE DUKE BAR & BISTRO DART CLUB

194 211 AMPLETT DAVE 36.03 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

195 212 DAVIS TREVOR 36.01 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

196 213 ANDERSON JON 35.77 THE DUKE BAR & BISTRO DART CLUB

197 214 MOTTRAM GARY 35.71 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

198 215 FARRELL J 35.60 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

199 216 BOYCE ALAN 35.52 THE DUKE BAR & BISTRO DART CLUB

200 217 TEIKA-ATWELL BLAIR 35.40 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

201 218 ANDREWS BRENDAN 35.23 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

202 219 LOUDON JOHN 35.06 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

203 220 DOCEN MICK 34.90 SICILIANI ASSOCIATION DART CLUB

204 221 MOORE RAY 34.45 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

205 222 LEWIS JOHN 34.44 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

206 223 MOLLER NATHIEN 34.39 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

207 224 BREEN ADAM 34.36 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

208 225 TRANDOS STEVE 34.27 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

209 226 SCUTTI TONY 33.59 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

210 227 HULL RONALD 33.21 GIRRAWHEEN DART CLUB

211 228 HARINI RAKESH 32.77 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

212 229 MORROW PETER 32.62 GREENWOOD DART CLUB

213 230 WARD JOHN 32.38 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

214 231 LIAN CHRIS 32.20 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

215 232 GREEN DAVE 32.19 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

216 233 MOREMON B 31.59 CURRAMBINE BAR & BISTRO DART CLUB

217 234 HEAVER BEN 31.22 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

218 235 BUSHE PATRICK 31.09 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

219 236 HORNE GAVIN 30.97 WEST PERTH & CARDINALS DART CLUB

220 237 SMITH NEIL 30.60 OLYMPIC KINGSWAY DART CLUB

221 238 MORRIS JEFF 29.66 KINGSLEY TAVERN DART CLUB

222 239 MOORE ALAN 24.97 GREENWOOD DART CLUB


